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h rson r ign 4/20/2

2/26/20

1. Les Peterson, P.O. Box 3434, Carefree,AZ 85377 $500.00
passagesaz@cox.net 480 595-1838

2. Tim Soule, 7373 E. Clubhouse Dr. #12, Scottsdale, AZ 85266 $100.00
tsoule@comcast.net 480 427-2369

3. Bob Wolff, 7728 E. Black Mountain Rd., Scottsdale, AZ 85266 $100.00
bigdawg@yahog.com 480 488-8533

2/27/20

4 Leonard Mactas, 35372 N.Indian- Camp Trail, Scottsdale, AZ 85266 $100.00
poplen@aol.com 480 488-0488

5. Nick Salerno, P.O. Box 1342, Carefree, AZ 85377 $200.00
nsalerno@salernoins.com 480 595-8024

3/2/20

6. Dave Beck, $100.00
dave.Beck@me.com 262 490-0684

3/4/20

7. Bill Stern, P.O.Box 5201, Carefree, AZ 85377 $100.00
gllenorros@gmail.com 973 931-5216

8. Tom Crowley, P.O. Box 3815, Carefree, 85377 $50.00
tcrow95798 @aopl.com 480 575-7545

3/8/20

9. Bob Jenkins, Vet's Built, P.O. Box 5673, Carefree, AZ 85377 $250.00

480 584-3675

10. Michael Hoffmann, P.O. Box 5016, Carefree, AZ 85377 $100.00
g8 @hoffmann88.com 410 745-2200

3/8/20B

11. Chariie Sample, P.O. Box 3321, Carefree, AZ 85377 $250.00
carefrees@cox.net 480 488-1459

$1,850.00




12. Bob MacDonald, P.O. Box 6146, Carefree, AZ 85377
pmacdonald @roadrunner.com 480 704-3669

13. Mark/Linda Putney, P.O. Box 1126, Carefree, AZ 85377
markwputney @ aol.com ?

3/15/20

14. Robin Reily, 7546 E. High Point DR. Scottsdale, AZ 85266
rreily@outlook.com 480 664-3607

15. Gael Hanson, 34483 N. Ironwood rod, Scotisdale, AZ 85266
ghanson37 @aol.com 480 595-0210

16. Corbin McNeill, P.O. Box 3800, Carefree, AZ 85377
camcheillir@gmail.com 302 690-1398

17, Endicott Peabody, 7322 E. High Point Road, Scottsdale, AZ 85266
epeabody@earthlink.net

18. David Goodman, P.O. Box 3442, Carefree, AZ 85377
¢.d.goodman@att.net 480 488-4084

4/12/20

19. Bob Crawford, 500 N.Western Ave, Lake Forest, IL 60045
rcrawford @wrejr.com 847 946-3641

4/20/20

20. Bob Bell, 7364 E. Rock View Rd., Scottsdale, AZ 85266
rshogp@gmail.com 480 595-0040

7/19/20

21. Bill Stern, P.O. Box 5201, Carefree, AZ 85377
ellenoros @gmail.com

7/23/20

$200.00

$200.00

$400.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

22. Scottsdale Area Association of Realtors, 8600 E Anderson Dr., #200 Scottsdale,

85255
Scottsdale REALTORS.org 480 945-2651

$2,500.00




7/29/20

23. Robert Glenn

9/14/20
24. John Crane

25. Cheryl Kroyer

P.O. Box 5029, Carefree, AZ 85377

PO Box 2573, Carefree, AZ 85377

104 Almarte Lane, Carefree, AZ 85377

$50.00

$300.00

$300.00
$7,550.00




